
Western Mason County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

Monthly Rates 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

Bulk Sales 

RATES 

$ 14.61 
2.69 
1.94 

$ 2.76 

f OR Mason Cow1ty 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C: KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

Minimum bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1 ,000 gallons 

per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ________________ _ 
PUBLIC SERVIC~ COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE -~--------------

ISSUED BY Qa:] I (Sig"""" ofO<liw) 

TITLE -oW-ic.Q m,G..NOl...0"l ( . 

APR 0 4 2003 

BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _______ DATED _______ _ 


